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ATLETI AMMESSI A TITOLO INDIVIDUALE FINALE REGIONALE CDS RAGAZZI
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RAGAZZI

1

1

BENTIVOGLIO Simone
DE SIMONE Johnny
DUCHINI Tommaso
MASCALCHI Mirco
MASI Giorgio
D'ECCLESIA Valerio
MARCUCCI Gabriele
ROBINSON Ryan
CAPPAGLI Michele
NUTI Giacomo

(10)

RAGAZZI

MASI Giorgio
DABIZZI Niccolo'
CAPPAGLI Michele
BARTALONI Dario
BOSSIO Giovanni
FEOLA Bruno
FOCACCI Alessandro
DE SIMONE Johnny
FREGOLI Andrea
PALINO Cy lorenzo
(10)
RAGAZZI
BITOSSI Matteo
MACCHIARINI Francesco
GIORGI Dario
ESPOSITO Leonardo
PETRI Giorgio
DUCHINI Tommaso
D'ECCLESIA Valerio
ROTINI Mattia
NALDI Eli
DE SIMONE Johnny
GIUSTI Laerte
SORANI Adrian walter
(12)

SALTO IN LUNGO - RAGAZZI
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BENTIVOGLIO Simone
UMBERTI Lorenzo
CAPPAGLI Michele
DUCHINI Tommaso
MASCALCHI Mirco
UGOLINI Alessio
LEONARDI Matteo
MACCHIARINI Francesco
GIOVAGNOLI Gabriele
ANDREONI Leonardo
MASI Giorgio

(11)

MARCIA 2000M - RAGAZZI
.48
.57
.85
.32
.64
.79
.72
.11
.10
.93

VORTEX

51.
51.
48.
46.
46.
45.

MERCALDO Claudio
CANAVESE Samuele
DI GIANNI Andrea
DIODATO Gabriele
GHEZZI Elia
MASI Giovanni
MORELLI Alessandro
BRUSCOLI Ruiyan filippo
COLUCCI Ciro
BURGELLO Matteo
(10)

RAGAZZI

DUCHINI Tommaso
BITOSSI Matteo
CAPPAGLI Michele
MUGNAINI Nicola
MAZZOTTI Emanuele
ANDREONI Leonardo
DI GIANNI Andrea
MARRAGHINI Neri
ESPOSITO Leonardo
NATOLI Edoardo lapo
(10)

FI007
LU104
GR065
FI005
FIO001
LI035
FI002
LU106
LI036
FIO0O01

FIO001
FI029
LI036
PI473
FI021
AR419
AR062
LU104
LI036
PT115

LIO36
MS399
FI021
LU106
FI005
GRO65
LI035
LIO36
FI002
LU104
PT115
FI026

FI007
LU100
LIO36
GRO65
FI005
PT115
LU104
MS399
AR419
PT115
FI001

FI025
PI144
PO149
PO149
PO149
FI002
PI144
FI005
LU100
FI002

GRO65
LIO36
LI036
SI1203
FI026
PT115
PO149
FIO001
LU106
PO149

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATL.SESTESE

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
A. ATL. CAMAIORE

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ASD SAN GIULIANO SPORT
ATL. CASTELLO

ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
ATLETICA LIVORNO
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ATLETICA LIVORNO

STRACARRARA

ATL. CASTELLO

A. ATL. CAMAIORE

ATL.SESTESE

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

UISP PROSPORT SCANDICCI

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATL.SESTESE

PISTOIATLETICA 1983
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
STRACARRARA

ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE

ATL. CALENZANO

ASD PONTEDERA ATLETICA

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ASD PONTEDERA ATLETICA
ATL.SESTESE

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA

UISP PROSPORT SCANDICCI
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE

A. ATL. CAMAIORE

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

FIRENZE

PISTOIA

SIENA

FIRENZE

PISTOIA
ROSIGNANO SOLVAY
FIRENZE

PISTOIA
ROSIGNANO SOLVAY
FIRENZE

SESTO FIORENTINO
SESTO FIORENTINO
CECINA

SASSO MARCONI
SESTO FIORENTINO
MONTEVARCHI
MONTEVARCHI
PISTOIA

CECINA

PISTOIA

FIRENZE

MASSA

CAMPI BISENZIO
PISTOIA

CAMPI BISENZIO
GROSSETO
COLLESALVETTI
CECINA

FIRENZE
PISTOIA
PISTOIA
FIRENZE

CAMPI BISENZIO
PISTOIA
FIRENZE
AREZZO
MONTESPERTOLTI
PISTOIA
PISTOIA
PONTEDERA
MONTEVARCHI
PONTEDERA
PISTOIA

SIENA
SIENA
PRATO
SIENA
PRATO
PRATO
PRATO
SIENA
PRATO
PRATO

COLLE V.ELSA
ROSIGNANO SOLVAY
ROSIGNANO SOLVAY
SIENA

FIRENZE

LUCCA

PRATO

PRATO

PISTOIA

PRATO

07/05
08/06
24/09
07/05
10/09
13/09
16/09
08/06
12/06
07/05

20/05
20/05
20/05
15/06
20/05
11/06
11/06
01/04
20/05
01/04

24/06
09/07
12/09
10/09
12/09
02/04
06/05
20/05
24/06
01/04
15/05
16/09

12/09
08/06
24/06
23/04
22/04
08/06
10/09
22/04
11/06
22/04
10/09

17/09
17/09
16/04
17/09
16/04
16/04
16/04
17/09
16/04
16/04

15/06
12/06
12/06
24/09
20/09
18/06
14/06
14/06
10/09
14/06
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PESO KG 2.000

RAGAZZI

ESPOSITO Leonardo
NUTI Giacomo
BACCHI Mattia
DUCHINI Tommaso
MASCALCHI Mirco
BENTIVOGLIO Simone
MACCHIARINI Francesco
BITOSSI Matteo
PELLEGRINETTI Mattia
SORANI Adrian walter
(10)
- RAGAZZI
ROTINI Mattia
CRESCI Eric nicolas
MASI Giorgio
DUCHINI Tommaso
TANI Andrea
TERZI Lorenzo
ANDREONI Leonardo
NALDI Eli
UMBERTI Lorenzo
CORSI Mattia
(10)

LU106
FI001
FI029
GR065
FI005
FI007
MS399
LI036
LI332
FI026

LI036
LI332
FIO0O01
GRO65
FI384
LI335
PT115
FI002
LU100
FIO001

A. ATL. CAMAIORE

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATL.SESTESE

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
STRACARRARA

ATLETICA LIVORNO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
UISP PROSPORT SCANDICCI

ATLETICA LIVORNO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATLETICA FUTURA A.S.D.
G.P.ARCOBALENO
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE

PISTOIA

FIRENZE

FIRENZE

AREZZO
MONTESPERTOLTI
MONTESPERTOLI
PISTOIA
COLLESALVETTI
ROSIGNANO SOLVAY
FIRENZE

ROSIGNANO SOLVAY
COLLESALVETTI
FIRENZE

COLLE DI VAL D'ELSA

FIRENZE
COLLESALVETTI
PISTOIA
FIRENZE
PISTOIA
FIRENZE

08/06
24/06
24/06
23/04
22/04
22/04
10/09
22/04
12/06
16/09

13/09
06/05
20/09
25/03
16/09
06/05
10/09
24/06
10/09
18/03



